KIRI INDUSTRIES

From consolidated balance sheet as on 31.03.2025

Plant
CWIP
All liabilities
Inventories

Trade receivables

Cash from dystar post tax
Extra cash from warrants
Networth on fully diluted ba
Total number of shares
Fully diluted book value

804

62

-1480

153

108

4717.02
172.6565878
4536.676588
6.5168
696.1509618



