KIRI INDUSTRIES

From consolidated balance sheet as on 31.03.2025

Plant	804
CWIP	62
All liabilities	-1480
Inventories	153
Trade receivables	108
Cash from dystar post tax	4717.02
Extra cash from warrants	172.6565878
Networth on fully diluted bas	4536.676588
Total number of shares	6.5168
Fully diluted book value	696.1509618